RCM-10-PLUS
• 	 Weight: 35kg (77 lbs)
• 	 Cable Size: Flexible 10mm (Flexible 3/8”)
• 	 Cable Length: 25 meters (82 feet)
• 	 Max. RPM: 3000 rpm/min
	 (depending on the drill)
• 	 Output: 1300 W
	 (depending on the drill)
• 	 Operating Voltage: 230V (110V)
• 	 Material: Aluminum
RCM-10-PLUS
(RCM-10-X-PLUS)
• 	 Operation: Foot pedal
• 	 Applications: Descaling, brush
	 coating, unclogging, cutting roots
• 	 Pipe Diameter: 75mm -150mm (3”-6”)
• 	 Features: Adjustable clutch
	 (mechanical)
Spare Cable: RCM-2025-PLUS
110V versions are sold without the drill!